OTHER EARNINGS 2,806.00 2,806.00

MONTHLY BONUS 123.00 123.00

VARIABLE PAY 2,500.00 2,125.00

Deductions Actual

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings: Rs. 34,806.00 34,431.00 Total Deductions: Rs. 2,000.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 32,431.00

(Rupees Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Thirty One)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Vigneshwaran j